Surfside Residents Association Financial Report 2010

Income and Expenses of Combined Accounts

Totals of Income and Expenses of Combined Accounts

|Category |Detai| IAmount | Balance Total Income - All Accounts $ 6,980.93
Our beginning balance
is $9.88 more than
2009 ending balance
because of colone
Beginning Balance exchange rate. $ 4,864.91 Total Expenses - All Accounts $ 6,451.69
| deposits to wrong
N | MiscCredits account $ 330.00 | $ 5,194.91
C [MemDues $ 6,646.58  $ 11,841.49 IBeginning Balance - All Accounts $ 4,864.91
O [Bank Interest $ 435 | $ 11,845.84 JEnding Balance - All Accounts $ 5,394.16
M 1 Donations $ - $ 11,845.84
E $ 11,845.84
$ 11,845.84
$ 11,845.84
Promotional Items $ - $ 11,845.84
Fund Raising $ 11,845.84
E transferred to
X | Misc Debits correct accounts. | $ 338.79 | $ 11,507.06
P [Outside Service $ - $ 11,507.06
E | Cleaning Equipment $ 73.09 | $ 11,433.97
N [ Cleaning Equipment Mintenance $ 85.04 | $ 11,348.93
S JLegal SURF $ 2524 | $ 11,323.69
E | Equipment for Employee $ 195.15 | $ 11,128.54
S [office Supplies $ - $ 11,128.54
\Website $ 168.00 | $ 10,960.54
Road Cleaning Supplies- Gas Bags Lt equipment $ 246.72 | $ 10,713.82
IMonkey Bridge Reimbursement $ - $ 10,713.82
$1000 - Mosquito
Fog Machine -
given to ASA
Donations water $ 1,009.71 | $ 9,704.11
Employee Salary Jesus $ 2,76854 | $ 6,935.57
Employee Soc.Seg. Jesus $ 879.44 | $ 6,056.13
Employee Mid Bonus Jesus $ 194.15 | $ 5,861.98
Employee Bonus & Vacation Jesus $ 361.11 | $ 5,500.87
EmpWork Comp Jesus $ 106.71 | $ 5,394.16
$ - | 5,394.16 Account (Separately) Beginning and Ending Balances:
Commitments from last year $ - $ 5,394.16 $ SAV 32500020095 - Dollars Beginning Balance | $ 2,036.65
Ending Balance $ 666.00
$ CK 00102722070 - Dollars Beginning Balance | $ 2,713.00
Ending Balance $ 4,496.98
$ Petty Cash - Dollars Beginning Balance | $ -
Ending Balance $ -
$ Reserve Fund Beginning Balance
Ending Balance
Total Dollars - Combined Dollar Accounts $ 5,162.98
C Petty Cash - Colones Beginning Balance 89,369.01
Ending Balance 19,074.21
- $ Dollar value Beginning Balance | $ 115.26
Ending Balance $ 231.18
Ending Balance of Combined Accounts $ 5,3941 6 Total Colones 419,074.21




